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Roasted Butternut & Coconut Cream 4 x 2000g
Short Product Name:
Roasted Butternut & Coconut Cream

A spiced coconut vegetable Curry with chickpeas.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Mouthfull Trading Company Limited   Suppliers Product Code : BuCoCr 4 x 2kg

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

347.1kJ

82.5kcal
3.3g 0.3g 4.9g 0.81g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 347.1kJ 82.5kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 347.1kJ 

82.5kCal

Carbohydrates 11.5g

of which sugars 4.9g

Fat 3.3g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 2.2g

Protein 2.5g

Salt 0.81g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Product Contains MUSTARD (Found in Curry Powder).

Factory also handles cereals containing Gluten (wheat, barley, oats, spelt), Milk, Egg, Fish, Celery,

Crustaceans, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Coconut Milk (20.09%), Tomato, Potato, Onion, Chickpea, Butternut Squash (7.22%), Sweet Potato, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Vegetable Bouillon {Sea Salt, Maltodextrin, Rice Flour, Vegetables (7.2%) (Onion, Carrot,

Parsnip), Yeast Extract, Sunflower Oil, Turmeric, Parsley}, Ginger Puree, Brown Sugar, Red Chilli, Panch Puran (Fenugreek Seed, Black Onion Seed, Brown MUSTARD Seed, Cumin, Fennel Seed), Curry

Powder(Turmeric, Coriander, MUSTARD, Onion , Garlic, Cumin, Ginger, Fenugreek, Fennel, Salt, Chilli, Black Pepper), Coriander, Salt, Turmeric, Cumin, Black Pepper, Curry Leaves

Supplier's Product Code : BuCoCr 4 x 2kg

Product Added : 04 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 04 March 2024

erudus id : f8749eb43ddb4c1ca0917855177b3d14

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


May Contain

Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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